Retail Dealers Contract

Raleigh Rocks, Minerals, Fossil, Gem & Jewelry Show NC State Fairground

4285 Trinity Road, Raleigh, NC 27607 June 7-8 & 9, 2024

____ Yes, I want to participate in the June 2024 show. I agree to abide by all terms and conditions as stated in the Vendors Contract - hosted by the Jewel Passage.

Set up: Thursday June 6, 2024- 10am to 6pm Show Times: Friday June 7, 2024 - Noon to 6Pm. Saturday June 8, 2024 - 10am to 6Pm Sunday June 9, 2024 - 10am to 5pm

8Feet long Table"

_____3 Tables \$450

____4 Tables (including 1 back-up table) \$520.

____5 Tables (including 1 back-up table) \$695.

____7 tables (including 2 back-up tables) \$820.

____10 Tables (including 3 Back- up tables \$1050

Enclosed is my deposit for \$_____

Payment must accompany application. Check preferred. PayPal and square payments are also accepted.

PayPal: www.paypal.me/Jewelpassageshows
Contract Mailing Address:
Jewel Passage
1713 Kayla court
Raleigh, NC 27606
Phone 919-257-8915 Jewelpassageshows@gmail.com

Booth space may not be held for you without a contract.

This contract between the promoter and (company/business)
______witnessed that in consideration of the amount on above, the promoter will provide a booth as specified about with the extra table, chair, and electrical so ordered.

INSURANCE AND LIABILITY: Jewel Passage will not be responsible for the Safety of exhibits, exhibitors or their employees from robbery, pilferage, damage by fire, accident or any other cause. Exhibitors who wish to insure their goods and display may do so at their own expense. Exhibitors will indemnify and hold the Jewel Passage harmless from any and all liabilities arsing out of or in connection with the installation of, operation and removal of their exhibits.

Dealer name: print or stamp	_
Business name/address:	-
Phone number: Cell phone:	
E-mail address: Dealer signature	_
Date:	
Office use only	
Accepted and Agreed:	Amount receivedDate Received